
B R E A K F A S T

S I D E S

C R O I S S A N T S

S W E E T  B R E A K F A S T

Good morning

One egg One french toast

EggBonjour

Homefries Fruit

Gratin dauphinois Sausage

One pancake Bacon

Le Breakfast

Petit Dejuner

Belgian Waffle Three french toast Three pancakes

Two pancakes, two eggs 

Two french toast, two eggs 

Two eggs, one slice of toast: white, wheat or
rye, and homefries

Half of a baguette and one butter croissant.  

Belgian waffle with
strawberries and whipped

cream

Three of our cinnamon french
toast topped with powder

sugar 

Three buttermilk pancakes

$11.99

$2.00 $4.50

$4.00

$11.99

$4.50 $5.00

$5.oo $4.00

$4.50 $4.00

$7.00

$10.99
$9.50

$9.50 $10.50

$12.99

La Creperie Kafe

Menu

$13.50 $12.99

Bacon Country ham$4.00 $4.00

Egg and cheese 

Egg,cheese and bacon

Egg,cheese and sausage

Egg,cheese and ham

Egg,cheese, bacon and
ham

Cream cheese

Butter 

$7.00

$7.50

$9.50

$9.50

O M E L E T T E

Ham and cheddar: Ham and cheddar cheese

Three egg omelette served with home-fries and your choice or white, wheat or rye toast

Veggie: Peppers, onions, spinach, tomatoes, cheddar cheese

Western: Peppers, onions, ham, tomatoes, cheddar cheese

$12.99
$13.99

$14.99



Fresh Everyday Quiches:

Q U I C H E  A U  E P I N A R D

Q U I C H E  O F  T H E  M O N T H

$12.99

M A K E  I T  A  C O M B O  F O R  
A N  A D D I T I O N A L  $ 4 . 9 9

G R A T I N  D A U P H I N O I S :

F R E S H  S A L A D :

F R E S H  F R U I T  S A L A D :

Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Swiss cheese, Creme fraiche in a puff pastry
crust

Q U I C H E  L O R R A I N E

Eggs, Sauteed spinach, Provolone cheese, Creme fraiche in a puff
pastry crust

Ask your waitress about our quiche of the month

Potato's au gratin baked in heavy cream, garlic, parsley and swiss
cheese.

Spring mix lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, cranberries and
croutons.
Dressing: French vinaigrette, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Thousand Island,
Caesar.

Watermelon, cantaloupe, grapes, strawberries, blueberries,
raspberries, blackberries.



Savory Crepes
B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  S A V O R Y  C R E P E -

All savory crepes are served with our gratin dauphinois and two slices of fruit.

$14.00

L A  C O M P L E T E -
Two eggs scrambled, ham, Swiss cheese. 

$15.99

L A  L O R R A I N E -
Two eggs scrambled, ham, bacon, Swiss cheese and sour cream.

$16.99

L A  V É G É T A R I E N N E -
Two eggs scrambled, Spinach, Provolone cheese, Sour cream.

$15.99

D U  C H E F -
Chicken breast, diced tomatoes, Alfredo sauce, Swiss cheese.

$16.99

L A  3  F R O M A G E -
Goat cheese, Brie, Swiss cheese.

$16.99

L A  N O R V É G I E N N E -
*Smoked salmon crepe with capers, sour cream and tomatoes on the side.

$17.99

L ’ A T L A N T I C -
Sauteed shrimp in garlic and parsley, Swiss cheese, Heavy cream, Diced tomatoes.

$16.99

*Please be aware the consumption of raw or uncooked food items may be detrimental to your health. Please inform
the server of any dietary requirements or allergies.

Pick two fillings and any add on to your liking.
Add on $1 each:
Choice of cheese: Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar, American, Brie, Goat cheese.
Choice of veggies: Spinach, Onions, Peppers, Tomato.
Add on $2 each:
Choice of meat: Ham, Smoked turkey, Roast beef, Sausage, Bacon, Salmon,
Chicken.



Sweet Crepes
All sweet crepes are served with whipped cream and powder sugar

S U G A R  A N D  B U T T E R

H O N E Y

L E M O N  C U R D

J E L L Y :

P E A N U T  B U T T E R

N U T E L L A

S W E E T  S P E C I A L T Y  C R E P E S

L A  B A N A N A -

F R A I S E  A M O U R -

L A  B E L L E  H E L E N -

L A  N O R M A N D E -

M I X E D  F R E S H  F R U I T -

L A  G O U R M A N D E -

L A  C R E P E  S U Z E T T E -

Nutella and banana

Nutella and strawberries

Nutella and pears topped with chocolate sauce and toasted almonds

Baked apples in cinnamon and brown sugar topped with caramel.

Mixed berry preserve with fresh strawberries, Raspberries, Blackberries, Blueberries,
Bananas.

Nutella, with your choice of vanilla or chocolate ice cream and your choice of
topping: chocolate, caramel or strawberry.

Orange marmalade preserve, lemon juice, topped with sugar and grand marnier.
(Must be 21 or older)

Strawberry, Blueberry, Orange marmalade, Apricot, Raspberry

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99

$12.99

C H E R R Y  M A S C A R O P O N E -
Mascarpone cheese rolled in the crepe topped with our homemade cherry sauce

$12.99

Add almonds, pecans or walnuts for an additional $0.50

Add a scoop of ice cream for an additional $0.50



Hot & Cold Sandwiches
C R O Q U E  M O N S I E U R -
Baked ham and swiss cheese sandwich topped with bechamel
sauce baked in the oven

C R O Q U E  M A D A M E -
Baked ham and swiss cheese sandwich topped with bechamel
sauce baked in the oven topped with 1 egg sunny side up

F R E N C H  D I P -
Roast beef sub with melted provolone cheese and a side of au jus

M A K E  I T  A  C O M B O  F O R  
A N  A D D I T I O N A L  $ 4 . 9 9

G R A T I N  D A U P H I N O I S :
Potato's au gratin baked in heavy cream, garlic, parsley and swiss
cheese.

T U R K E Y  O R  H A M  C R O I S S A N T -
Croissant sandwich with bechamel sauce. Choose between turkey or ham and your
choice of cheese: Provolone, swiss, cheddar, american or brie.

S P I N A C H  C R O I S S A N T -
Fresh sauteed spinach, sour cream mix with garlic, parsley and provolone cheese.

F R E S H  S A L A D :
Spring mix lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, cranberries and
croutons.
Dressing: French vinaigrette, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Thousand Island,
Caesar.

F R E S H  F R U I T  S A L A D :

Watermelon, cantaloupe, grapes, strawberries, blueberries,
raspberries, blackberries.

C L U B  S A N D W I C H -
3 tier sandwich with ham, turkey, bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo. 
Served on your choice of: white, wheat or rye toast. and chips + pickle.
upgrade to a croissant for an additional $1.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99

$13.99



COFFEE- HOT OR ICED

NON-COFFEE HOT TEA

BEVERAGES

Cappuccino

Soda-

English breakfast

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Early grey

Americano

Diet coke PeppermintSprite

Chamomile

Add  a flavor:
Honey cinnamon,
French vanilla, Mocha,
Caramel

Latte

Coke

Green tea

$ 4.50

$ 3.27

$ 3.00

$ 3.99

$ 3.75

$ 4.00

$ 0.50

$ 4.50

Milk alternatives:
Almond milk, Oat milk

Coke zero

Lemonade $ 3.27
add a flavor: Raspberry,
Peach, Mango

$ 0.50

Ice tea $ 3.27

Sweet or Unsweet
add a flavor: Raspberry,
Peach, Mango

$ 0.50

Orange juice

Apple juice

$ 3.99

$ 3.99

Perrier

Water bottle

$ 4.50

$ 2.00

Milk/ Chocolate milk $ 3.99

Regular coffee $ 3.75



O P E N  F O R  B R E A K F A S T  A N D  L U N C H  

W E D N E S D A Y -  S U N D A Y  9 A M - 2  P M

C L O S E D  M O N D A Y  &  T U E S D A Y

P H O N E  N U M B E R :  3 8 6 - 2 2 2 - 5 3 3 2

W E B S I T E :  W W W . L A C R E P E R I E K A F E . C O M

A D D R E S S :  9  H A R B O R  C E N T E R  D R  U N I T  1 7
P A L M  C O A S T  F L  3 2 1 3 7

W E  C H A R G E  A  3 . 5 %  F E E  F O R  A L L  C A R D  T R A N S A C T I O N S


